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David Sigal, Chair
CFO
La Jolla Country Day School
9490 Genesee Avenue
La Jolla, CA 92037
Tel:  858-453-3440 ext 188
dsigal@ljcds.org

Kerry Katz, Treasurer
Director of Human Resources and Employee Benefits
Loyola High School of Los Angeles
1901 Venice Boulevard
Los Angeles, CA 90006
Tel: 213-381-5121
kkatz@loyolahs.edu

Anne Condren, Secretary
Human Resources Manager
Lick-Wilmerding High School
755 Ocean Avenue
San Francisco, CA 94112
Tel: 415-333-4021

Steven Taylor
Director of Finance & Operations
Charles Armstrong School
1405 Solana Drive
Belmont, CA 94002
Tel: 650-592-7570 ext. 227
staylor@charlesarmstrong.org

Steven Prothro
Chief Financial Officer
The John Thomas Dye School
11414 Chalon Road
Los Angeles, CA 90049
Tel: 310-476-2811
sprothro@jtdschool.org

Fana Oldfield *
Director of Finance & Operations
York School
9501 York Road
Monterey, CA 93940
Tel: 831-372-7338
fana@york.org 

Lori Paillet *
Director of Finance
Marymount High School
10643 Sunset Blvd.
Los Angeles, CA 90077
Tel: 310-472-1205 ext 318
lpaillet@mhs-la.org

Lauren Bedell *
Director of Finance & Operations
Sonoma Academy
2500 Farmers Lane
Santa Rosa, CA 95404
Tel: 707-636-2455
Lauren.bedell@sonomaacademy.org
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